060 - Sumter County Scho'élsn

Description
Assets and Other Debits:
Assets:
- Cash
Investments
Recelvables
interfund Recelvables
Inventorles
Other Assels
Fixed Assels
Construction In Progress
Other Debits!
Amounts Available
Amaunts lo be Provided
Other Debils
Total Assets and Other Debits:
Llabilities and Fund Equity:
Liabilities:
Claims Payable
Interfund Payable
Other Liabililies
L.ong-Term Liabllities
Total Liabilitles:
Fund Equity:
Investments In General Fixed Assets
Contributed Capital
Reserved Fund Balance
Unreserved Fund balance
Total Fund Equity:
Total Liabliitles and Fund Equity:

7/10/2018 11:25:46 AM

STATE OF ALABANA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System
Combined Balance Sheet -~ Alf Fund Types and Account Groups
For Fiscal Year 2018, Fiscal Period 08

GOVERNMENTAL PRCOPRIETARY

Special Debt Capltal Enterp/

General Revenue Service Projects Internal
$1,553,296,86 $516,915.06 $329,582.62 $2,018,136.03 $0.00
$17,373,14 ($11,132.05) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$645,206,08 $284,626.61 $0.00 $0.00 $0,00
$0.00 $32,027.66 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
{$1,389.00) - $0,00 $0.00 §0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0,00 $0.00 $0.00
$2,114,487.05 $822,437.28 $329,682,62 $2,018,136,03 $0,00
$0.00 $49.81 $0,00 $0.00 $0.00
$5622,631.70 $300,583.86 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$57,961.97 $13,982.52 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$580,453.67 $314,686.29 $6,00 $0,00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$144,281.78 $241,636.59 $0,00 $0.00 $0.00
$1,389,711.60 $266,204.40 $329,682.62 $2,018,136.03 $0.00
$1,533,993.38 $507,840,99 $326,582,62 $2,018,136.03 $0.00
$2,114,487.05 $822,437.28 $329,682.,62 $2,018,136.03 $0.00

Informatior in this report nas been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY

Trust Agency

$18,898.87

$7,762.19
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$26,761.06

$0.00
$6,778.81
($4,453.54)
$0.00
$2,328.27

$0.00

$919.86
$23,515.93
$24,435.79
$26,764.06

Exhibit F-l-A

ACCOUNT
GROUPS

FIA LIT Dept

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$39,417,751.48

$16,059,481.64

$65,477,233.12

$0.00
$0,00
$0.00
$16,055,481.64
$16,069,481.64

$39,417,751.48

$0.00
$0.00
$38,417,761.48
$55,477,233.12
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Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

060 - Sumter County Schools

Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources

Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capltal Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:
Total Other Fund Sources {Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
{Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses;

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1;
Ending Fund Balance:

Information In this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

7/10/2018 11:26:54 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
_LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2018, Fiscal Period 08

General

$7,078,316.44
$20,918.43
$1,688,643,85
$117,468.70
$8,905,347.62

$4,609,751.16
$1,702,800.11
$365,804.16
$961,865.82
$630,807.62

$0.00
$126,776.22
$8,397,904.08

$216,046.16
$256,602.22
{$40,556.06)

V$_466,83?.38‘

$1,067,106.00
$1,633,993.38

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$1,886,369.60
$207,289.99
$28,453.30
$2,122,112.89

$673,836.76
$230,759.73

$300.38
$966,168.,32
$200,823.68

$0.00
$59,971.50
$2,131,860.37

$262,602.22
$12,630,00
$260,072.22

$240,324.74

$267,516.26
$507,840.99

Debt Service

$0.00
$0,00
$1,247,732,62
$0.00
$1,247,732.62

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$711,180.00
30,00
$711,180.00

$0.00
$207,656.16
($207,556.16)

) $328,396<46 -

$586.16
$329,682.62

Pulied from Production

FIDUCIARY

Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$259,027.00
$0.00
$5,691.83
$0,00
$264,718.83

$0.00
$0.00
$649,658.42
$0.00
$0.00

$160,161.22
$0.00
$809,709.64

$0.00
$0.00
$0.,00

($544,990.81)
$2,563,126.84
$2,018,136.03

$0.00
$0.00
§71,147.14
$0.00
$71,147.14

$33,545.21
$2,248.76
$0,00
$2,931,04
$0.00

$0.00
$23,907.99
$62,632,99

$0.00
$1,660.00
($1,660.00)

$6,864.45

T $17,581.84

$24,435.79

Exhibit F-lI-A

Total

$7,337,343.44
$1,807,288.03
$3,220,505.53
$145,922.00
$12,611,059.00

$5,317,133.12
$1,835,808.59
$1,015,662.96
$1,931,065.18
$831,6831.30
$0.00
$871,331.22
$210,664.71
$12,113,287.08

$478,648.38
$478,348,38
$300.00

$498,071.92
$3,915,816.89
$4,413,989.81
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STATE OF ALABAMA Exhibit F-lIl-A
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

060 - Sumter County Schools »_, v

Description - - ..
Revenugs :
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:
Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures
Total Expenditures:
Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund.Balance - Oct, 1
Ending Fund Balance:

7/10/2018 11:36:21 AM

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2018, Fiscal Period 08

GENERAL VARIANCE SPECIAL REVENUE VARIANCE
Favorable Favorable

Budget Actual (Unfavorable) Budget Actual {Unfavorable)
$10,622,044.00 $7,078,316 44 ($3,543,727.56) $33,000.00 $0.00 {$33,000.00)
$1,300.00 $20,918.43 $19,618.43 $3,720,029.92 $1,886,369,60 ($1,833,660.32)
$2,303,580.00 $1,688,643.95 ($614,936.05) $293,377.00 $207,289.99 ($86,087.01)
$6,800.00 $117,468,70 $110,668.70 $67,500.00 $28,453.30 ($39,046.70)
$12,933,724.00 $8,905,347.52 {$4,028,376.48) $4,113,906.92 $2,122,112.89 ($1,991,794.03)
$6,918,195.00 $4,609,751.15 $2,308,443.85 $1,386,753.98 $673,836.76 $712,917.22
$2,480,884.67 $1,702,800,11 $778,084.56 $596,188.87 $230,769.73 $365,429.14
$578,239.33 $365,804,16 $212,435.17 $18,219.00 $300.38 $17,918.62
$1,464,327.60 $961,965.82 $482,361.78 $1,826,5636.60 $966,168.32 $960,368.28
$996,471.00 $630,807.62 $365,663.38 $312,713.31 $200,823.68 $111,889.63
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$207,637.40 $126,776.22 $80,762.18 $162,903.16 $69,971.50 $102,931.66
$12,635,655.00 $8,397,904.08 $4,237,750,92 $4,403,314.92 $2,131,860.37 $2,271,454,55
$341,291.00 $216,046.16 ($125,244.84) $160,000.00 $262,602.22 $112,602.22
$491,769.53 $256,602.22 $235,1567.31 $0.00 $12,630.00 ($12,530.00)
{$150,468.63) {$40,556,06) $109,912.47 $450,000.00 $250,072.22 $100,072.22
5147,600.47 $466,887,38 $319,286.91 {$139,408.00) $240,324.74 $379,732.74
_. $1,067,106.00 _ $1,087,106:.00 $0.00 . __$267,516.25 . $267,518.25  _ ____ $0.00
$1,214,706.47 $1,533,993.38 $319,286.91 $128,108.25 $507,840,89 $378,732.74

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.
Pulled from Production Page 1 of 1



-Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

060 - Sumter County Schools ..

Description

Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources

Total Revenues:

Expenditures,

Instructional Services

Instructional Support Services
Operatlion & Malntenance Services
Auxitlary Services

Debt Administrative Services
Capital Outlay

Debt Service

Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Flnancing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
{Under) Expenditures and Other Uses;

Beginning.Fund BalaricgizOct.i1:
Ending Fund Balance:

7/10/2018 11:38:05 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Govérnmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual
For Fiscal Year 2018, Fiscal Perlod 08

DEBT SERVICE
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$1,363,000,00 $1,247,732,62
$0.00 $0.00
$1,363,000.00 $1,247,732,62
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0,00
$0,00 $0.00
$0,00 $0.00
$1,040,285,00 $711,180.00
$0,00 $0.00
$1,040,235.00 $711,180.00
$0.00 $0.00
$200,000.00 $207,556.16
{$200,000.00) ($207,558.16)
$122,765.00 $328,996.46
%000 $586.16
$122,765.00 $329,662.62

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

VARIANCE
Favorable
{Unfavorable)

$0,00
$0.00
($115,267.38)
$0.00
($115,287.38)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0,00

$229,065.00
$0.00
$329,055.00

$0.00
($7.556.16)
{$7,556.18)

$208,231.46
) $586.16
$206,817.62

Pulled from Production

CAPITAL PROJECTS

Budget

$595,123.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$595,123,00

$0.00

$0.00
$1,108,500.00
$50,000.00
$0.00

$381,964.76
30.00
$1,540,464.76

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($945,341.78)
$2,563,126.84

$1,617,785.08

Actual

$256,027.00
$0.00
$5,681,83
$0.00
$264,718.,83

$0.00
$0.00
$649,558.42
$0.00
$0.00

$160,151.22
§0.00
$809,709.64

$0.00
$0,00
$0.00

{$644,090.81)

| $2,563,126.84

$2,018,136.03

Exhibit F-1Il-B

VARIANCE
Favorable
{Unfavorable)

($336,096.00)
$0,00
$5,601,83
$0.00
{$330,404,17)

$0.00

. $0,00
$468,941,58
$50,000,00
$0.00

$221,813,54
$0.00
$730,756.12

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$400,350.95
..$0.00
$400,350.95
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060 - Sumter County Schools

Description
Revenues )
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:
Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Qutlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures
Total Expenditures:
Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:
Total Other Financing Sources {Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sourcaes Over
{Under} Expendliures and Other Uses:

Bégiﬁﬁiﬁg'Fu’rﬁ"Bﬁlﬁﬁté' SOct 1T
Ending Fund Balance:

7/10/2018 11:39:34 AM

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0,00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$69,520,00 $71,147.14
$0.00 $0.00
$69,520.00 $71,147.14
$45,100.00 $33,545.24
$20,284,00 $2,248.76
$330.00 $0.00
$5,071.00 $2,931.04
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $25,907.99
$70,786.00 $62,632.99
$0.00 $0,00
$0.00 $1,660.00
$0.00 ($1,660.00)
{$1,266.00) $6,854.15
$17,581.64 ~——$47,681.64 — -
$16,316.64 $24,436.79

STATE OF ALABANMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
. LEA Financial System
Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

Budget and Actual
For Fiscal Year 2018, Fiscal Period 08

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
$1,627.14
$0.00
$1,627.14

$11,664.79
$18,035.25
$330.00
$2,139.96
$0.00

$0.00
($23,907.99)
$8,162.01

$0.00
($1,660.00)
{$1,660.00)

$6,119.15
---—$0.00
$8,119,15

Pulled from Production

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Budget

$11,250,167.00
$3,721,329.92
$4,029,477.00
$74,300.00
$19,075,273.92

$8,350,048.98
$3,097,367,54
$1,705,288.33
$3,436,935.20
$1,309,184.31

$1,422,199.76
$370,440.56
$19,690,454.68

$491,281.00
$691,759.63
{$200,468,53)

{$816,649,29)

- $3;915,330:73

$3,009,681.44

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding banlc statements,

Actual

$7,337,343.44
$1,907,288.03
$3,220,505.53
$145,922,00
$12,611,069.00

$5,317,133.12
$1,935,808.59
$1,015,662.96
$1,931,085.18

$831,631.30

$871,331.22
$210,654.71
$12,113,287.08

$478,648.38
$478,348.38
$300.00

$498,071.92
- $3;915,916,89
$4,413,568.81

Exhibit F-lll-C

VARIANCE
Favorable
{Unfavorable)

(33,912,823.56)
(31,814,041.89)
($808,971.47)
$71,622.00
{$6,464,214,92)

$3,032,915.86
$1,161,648.95
$6889,625,37
$1,504,870.02
$477,653.01

$550,868.54
$159,785.85
$7,577,167.60

(512,642.62)
$213,411.15
$200,768.53

$1,313,721.21
$586.16
$1,314,307.37

Page 1 of 1
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